
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Overall

Aug 23, 2025

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 1100 21 Central 1 479

2 1182 Sunflower 1 465

3 1176 Southwind 1 464

4 1167 Riley 441

5 1132 Greenwood 435

6 1162 Pottawatomie 427

7 1183 Sunflower 2 427

8 1174 Sedgwick 413

9 1114 Cottonwood 1 411

10 1200 Wildcat 1 407

11 1109 Chisholm Trail 1 396

12 1177 Southwind 2 394

13 1122 Frontier 1 393

14 1190 Wabaunsee 382

15 1163 Pratt 382

16 1165 Reno 377

17 1135 Harvey 372

18 1101 21 Central 2 355

19 1118 Douglas 353

20 1116 Cowley 353

21 1145 Marshall 348

22 1154 Pawnee 341

23 1121 Ford 341

24 1148 Meadowlark 317

25 1110 Chisholm Trail 2 309

26 1141 Leavenworth 308

27 1201 Wildcat 2 273

28 4132 Greenwood Individual 109

29 8162 Pottawatomie Individual 106

30 4174 Sedgwick Individual 106

31 7132 Greenwood Individual 106

32 4104 Brown Individual 103

33 5119 Flint Hills Individual 103

34 5162 Pottawatomie Individual 103

35 5132 Greenwood Individual 97

36 5163 Pratt Individual 97



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Overall

Aug 23, 2025

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 6162 Pottawatomie Individual 95

38 5186 River Valley Individual 94

39 6132 Greenwood Individual 93

40 4109 Chisholm Trail Individual 92

41 4135 Harvey Individual 90

42 7135 Harvey Individual 90

43 8163 Pratt Individual 89

44 6163 Pratt Individual 86

45 4162 Pottawatomie Individual 85

46 7162 Pottawatomie Individual 82

47 8132 Greenwood Individual 81

48 5108 Cherokee Individual 81

49 8135 Harvey Individual 78

50 6122 Frontier Individual 78

51 4112 Coffey Individual 77

52 6200 Wildcat Individual 73

53 4154 Pawnee Individual 70

54 4167 Riley Individual 68

55 5109 Chisholm Trail Individual 67

56 4114 Cottonwood Individual 67

57 5122 Frontier Individual 66

58 4163 Pratt Individual 65

59 7163 Pratt Individual 65

60 6135 Harvey Individual 64

61 4122 Frontier Individual 56

62 4182 Sunflower Individual 54

63 6190 Wabaunsee Individual 54

64 5190 Wabaunsee Individual 53

65 4168 River Valley Individual 52

66 4190 Wabaunsee Individual 51

67 6121 Ford Individual 50

68 6174 Sedgwick Individual 49

69 4100 21 Central Individual 48

70 5135 Harvey Individual 45

71 5174 Sedgwick Individual 45

72 4121 Ford Individual 45



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Overall

Aug 23, 2025

Rank Team # Team Name Score

73 4108 Cherokee Individual 39



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Exam

Aug 23, 2025

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 1100 21 Central 1 87

2 1182 Sunflower 1 85

3 1176 Southwind 1 85

4 1162 Pottawatomie 78

5 1122 Frontier 1 78

6 1183 Sunflower 2 75

7 1114 Cottonwood 1 75

8 1167 Riley 74

9 1200 Wildcat 1 74

10 1190 Wabaunsee 74

11 1177 Southwind 2 72

12 1132 Greenwood 71

13 1109 Chisholm Trail 1 68

14 1174 Sedgwick 67

15 1163 Pratt 67

16 1165 Reno 65

17 1145 Marshall 64

18 1154 Pawnee 61

19 1135 Harvey 60

20 1121 Ford 60

21 1116 Cowley 59

22 1148 Meadowlark 55

23 1118 Douglas 54

24 1141 Leavenworth 54

25 1110 Chisholm Trail 2 48

26 1101 21 Central 2 46

27 1201 Wildcat 2 38

28 4132 Greenwood Individual 29

29 7132 Greenwood Individual 29

30 5162 Pottawatomie Individual 29

31 4174 Sedgwick Individual 28

32 5119 Flint Hills Individual 27

33 8162 Pottawatomie Individual 26

34 5186 River Valley Individual 26

35 4104 Brown Individual 24

36 5163 Pratt Individual 23



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Exam

Aug 23, 2025

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 4109 Chisholm Trail Individual 23

38 7135 Harvey Individual 23

39 5132 Greenwood Individual 22

40 6162 Pottawatomie Individual 22

41 8163 Pratt Individual 22

42 4135 Harvey Individual 21

43 6122 Frontier Individual 21

44 4112 Coffey Individual 21

45 4167 Riley Individual 21

46 6132 Greenwood Individual 20

47 4162 Pottawatomie Individual 19

48 7162 Pottawatomie Individual 19

49 5108 Cherokee Individual 19

50 8135 Harvey Individual 18

51 5122 Frontier Individual 18

52 6163 Pratt Individual 17

53 6200 Wildcat Individual 17

54 4114 Cottonwood Individual 17

55 7163 Pratt Individual 17

56 4100 21 Central Individual 16

57 8132 Greenwood Individual 15

58 4154 Pawnee Individual 15

59 5109 Chisholm Trail Individual 15

60 4163 Pratt Individual 15

61 6135 Harvey Individual 14

62 4122 Frontier Individual 14

63 6190 Wabaunsee Individual 13

64 4190 Wabaunsee Individual 13

65 6121 Ford Individual 13

66 5190 Wabaunsee Individual 12

67 4168 River Valley Individual 12

68 6174 Sedgwick Individual 12

69 4121 Ford Individual 10

70 4182 Sunflower Individual 9

71 4108 Cherokee Individual 9

72 5174 Sedgwick Individual 8



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Exam

Aug 23, 2025

Rank Team # Team Name Score

73 5135 Harvey Individual 6



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Practicum

Aug 23, 2025

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 1100 21 Central 1 267

2 1182 Sunflower 1 265

3 1176 Southwind 1 254

4 1132 Greenwood 254

5 1162 Pottawatomie 237

6 1183 Sunflower 2 227

7 1167 Riley 227

8 1174 Sedgwick 223

9 1177 Southwind 2 222

10 1109 Chisholm Trail 1 218

11 1200 Wildcat 1 213

12 1114 Cottonwood 1 211

13 1122 Frontier 1 205

14 1101 21 Central 2 200

15 1190 Wabaunsee 195

16 1163 Pratt 195

17 1165 Reno 193

18 1118 Douglas 184

19 1135 Harvey 182

20 1145 Marshall 179

21 1116 Cowley 174

22 1154 Pawnee 173

23 1110 Chisholm Trail 2 166

24 1148 Meadowlark 162

25 1121 Ford 161

26 1141 Leavenworth 154

27 1201 Wildcat 2 140

28 4132 Greenwood Individual 80

29 8162 Pottawatomie Individual 80

30 4104 Brown Individual 79

31 4174 Sedgwick Individual 78

32 7132 Greenwood Individual 77

33 5119 Flint Hills Individual 76

34 5132 Greenwood Individual 75

35 5162 Pottawatomie Individual 74

36 5163 Pratt Individual 74



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Practicum

Aug 23, 2025

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 6162 Pottawatomie Individual 73

38 6132 Greenwood Individual 73

39 4109 Chisholm Trail Individual 69

40 4135 Harvey Individual 69

41 6163 Pratt Individual 69

42 5186 River Valley Individual 68

43 7135 Harvey Individual 67

44 8163 Pratt Individual 67

45 4162 Pottawatomie Individual 66

46 8132 Greenwood Individual 66

47 7162 Pottawatomie Individual 63

48 5108 Cherokee Individual 62

49 8135 Harvey Individual 60

50 6122 Frontier Individual 57

51 4112 Coffey Individual 56

52 6200 Wildcat Individual 56

53 4154 Pawnee Individual 55

54 5109 Chisholm Trail Individual 52

55 4114 Cottonwood Individual 50

56 4163 Pratt Individual 50

57 6135 Harvey Individual 50

58 5122 Frontier Individual 48

59 7163 Pratt Individual 48

60 4167 Riley Individual 47

61 4182 Sunflower Individual 45

62 4122 Frontier Individual 42

63 6190 Wabaunsee Individual 41

64 5190 Wabaunsee Individual 41

65 4168 River Valley Individual 40

66 5135 Harvey Individual 39

67 4190 Wabaunsee Individual 38

68 6121 Ford Individual 37

69 6174 Sedgwick Individual 37

70 5174 Sedgwick Individual 37

71 4121 Ford Individual 35

72 4100 21 Central Individual 32



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Practicum

Aug 23, 2025

Rank Team # Team Name Score

73 4108 Cherokee Individual 30
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